## Longines FEI Jumping World Cup<sup>™</sup> North American League 2019/2020



## **DECLARATION FORM**

I hereby declare myself to be a **NON-WORLD CUP ATHLETE** in the Longines FEI World Cup<sup>™</sup> Competition at the following Event in the North American League:

Event

Event date

I do not want this Competition to count for World Cup points.

Athlete's name

Date and time

Athlete's signature

This declaration form must be completed prior to the start of the Longines FEI Jumping World Cup<sup>™</sup> competition.